
Ørret presisjon/Trout accuracy
Åpen klasse/Open class

Nr. Navn Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Score 6 Sum
1 Jarle Strandberg 56 64 64 184
2 Vidar Næss 59 55 52 60 60 179
3 Tommy Aarkvisla 50 62 64 49 176
4 Stein Grønberg 62 58 54 174
5 Steinar Røstad 64 53 51 168
6 Jan Vidar Josephsen 55 58 53 166
7 Tor Gjersøe 43 56 33 52 151
8 Kristoffer Olstad 41 54 53 42 149
9 Jan Myhre 62 47 38 38 147

10 Frode Andersen 56 42 47 33 145
11 Øyvind Strand 41 50 48 45 143
12 Karoline Olsen 48 36 49 133
13 Rune Brenna 34 47 43 124
14 Gari Aikio 30 40 30 33 103
15 Arnfinn Nordsveen 34 22 26 40 100
16 Knut Ekelund 52 46 98
17 Morten Sandberg 36 30 31 97
18 Johnny Smørsgård 48 48 96
19 Åge Larsen 38 44 82
20 Morten Nicolaysen 20 28 26 74
21 Vegar Olsen 49 24 73
22 Anita Strand 28 44 72
23 Per Ivar Ekeberg 20 30 20 70
24 Knut Magne Olsen 43 19 62
25 Morten Høgsnes 13 23 21 16 60
25 Morten Olsen 33 26 59
27 Christine Josephsen 30 28 58
28 Elin Kløvstad 10 8 32 12 54
29 Helge Gustavsen 30 24 54
30 Veronica Smørsgård 29 24 53
31 Ronny Landin 47 47
31 Mikael Blomberg 47 47
31 Harald Ø. Jensen 47 47
34 Almir Dzakic 44 44
35 Per Grønberg 43 43
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36 Tore Seternes 40 40
37 Raymond Eilertsen 39 39
38 Martin Petersen 38 38
39 Grunde Løvoll 37 37
39 Thorgeir Gustavsen 37 37
41 Kurt Floer 9 26 35
42 Bernt Johanson 31 31
43 Ove Røsseng 30 30
44 Nebojsa Petrovic 29 29
44 Grethe Josephsen 29 29
46 Teodor K. Sørensen 7 20 27
47 Arthur K. Sørensen 8 18 26
48 Torbjørn K. Melø 25 25
48 Oddvar Vermedal 25 25
48 Per Knudsen 25 25
51 Terje Mikkelsen 23 23
51 Linda Høiland 23 23
53 Andor Røraas 21 21
54 Ørjan Lauknes 20 20
55 Terje Slydahl 12 7 19
56 Eirik Norland 12 12
56 Eirik H. Larsen 12 12
58 Kjetil Bertelsen 7 7

Damer/Ladies
Nr. Navn Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Score 6 Sum
1 Karoline Olsen 48 36 49 133
2 Anita Strand 28 44 72
3 Christine Josephsen 30 28 58
4 Elin Kløvstad 10 8 32 12 54
5 Veronica Smørsgård 29 24 53
6 Grethe Josephsen 29 29
7 Linda Høiland 23 23

Junior
Nr. Navn Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Score 6 Sum
1 Vegar Olsen 49 24 73
2 Teodor K. Sørensen 7 20 27
3 Arthur K. Sørensen 8 18 26



Ørret lengde/Trout distance
Åpen klasse/Open class

Nr. Navn Lengde 1 Lengde 2 Lengde 3 Lengde 4 Lengde 5 Lengde 6 Sum

1 Tor Gjersøe 32,06 35,00 35,17 34,85 105,02

2 Jan Vidar Josephsen 34,80 33,86 35,93 104,59

3 Stein Grønberg 32,75 33,66 36,93 103,34

4 Vidar Næss 32,27 34,12 32,42 33,28 34,49 101,89

5 Steinar Røstad 34,02 33,93 33,19 101,14

6 Tommy Aarkvisla 33,20 33,30 33,53 31,82 100,03

7 Morten Høgsnes 30,48 27,71 32,78 34,58 97,84

8 Jarle Strandberg 31,96 33,00 32,31 97,27

9 Øyvind Strand 31,19 31,33 33,07 28,77 32,17 96,57

10 Kristoffer Olstad 31,23 31,85 31,96 31,64 95,45

11 Frode Andersen 32,26 30,78 31,80 30,22 94,84

12 Gari Aikio 30,33 29,94 30,90 32,56 93,79

13 Arnfinn Nordsveen 29,24 30,33 32,23 30,88 93,44

14 Rune Brenna 29,05 31,18 30,84 91,07

15 Jan Myhre 30,84 29,65 29,07 29,06 89,56

16 Morten Sandberg 28,48 27,62 29,13 85,23

17 Morten Nicolaysen 27,41 28,03 27,68 83,12

18 Per Ivar Ekeberg 26,20 27,50 26,98 80,68

19 Karoline Olsen 26,68 27,00 26,06 79,74

20 Johnny Smørsgård 36,57 33,22 69,79

21 Elin Kløvstad 20,66 20,62 21,78 22,96 65,40

22 Knut Ekelund 32,10 32,31 64,41

23 Åge Larsen 29,98 32,47 62,45

24 Vegar Olsen 29,45 32,40 61,85

25 Helge Gustavsen 28,84 29,65 58,49

26 Christine Josephsen 27,39 27,97 55,36

27 Anita Strand 25,50 29,71 55,21

28 Kurt Floer 29,00 25,82 54,82

29 Morten Olsen 26,62 25,79 52,41

30 Terje Slydahl 21,43 26,16 47,59

31 Veronica Smørsgård 22,79 24,03 46,82

32 Knut Magne Olsen 22,44 23,21 45,65

33 Arthur K. Sørensen 19,04 21,13 40,17

33 Teodor K. Sørensen 22,43 17,73 40,16

35 Bernt Johanson 35,45 35,45
36 Harald Ø. Jensen 34,29 34,29
37 Mikael Blomberg 34,17 34,17
38 Ronny Landin 34,13 34,13
39 Per Grønberg 33,57 33,57
40 Eirik H. Larsen 33,11 33,11
41 Thorgeir Gustavsen 33,08 33,08
42 Almir Dzakic 31,08 31,08
43 Martin Petersen 31,03 31,03
44 Nebojsa Petrovic 30,71 30,71
45 Grunde Løvoll 30,45 30,45



46 Ørjan Lauknes 30,05 30,05
47 Andor Røraas 29,98 29,98
48 Kjetil Bertelsen 29,72 29,72
49 Eirik Norland 29,67 29,67
50 Per Knudsen 29,56 29,56
51 Raymond Eilertsen 29,35 29,35
52 Tore Seternes 29,13 29,13
53 Terje Mikkelsen 29,02 29,02
54 T.E. Tjosås 28,94 28,94
55 Grethe Josephsen 28,03 28,03
56 Torbjørn K. Melø 26,92 26,92
57 Linda Høiland 25,34 25,34
58 Ove Røsseng 22,37 22,37

Damer/Ladies
Nr. Navn Lengde 1 Lengde 2 Lengde 3 Lengde 4 Lengde 5 Lengde 6 Sum
1 Karoline Olsen 26,68 27,00 26,06 79,74
2 Elin Kløvstad 20,66 20,62 21,78 22,96 65,40
3 Christine Josephsen 27,39 27,97 55,36
4 Anita Strand 25,50 29,71 55,21
5 Veronica Smørsgård 22,79 24,03 46,82
6 Grethe Josephsen 28,03 28,03
7 Linda Høiland 25,34 25,34

Junior
Nr. Navn Lengde 1 Lengde 2 Lengde 3 Lengde 4 Lengde 5 Lengde 6 Sum
1 Vegar Olsen 29,45 32,40 29,45
2 Teodor K. Sørensen 22,43 17,73 22,43
3 Arthur K. Sørensen 19,04 21,13 19,04



All-round
Åpen klasse/Open class

Nr. Navn Poeng 1 Poeng 2 Poeng 3 Poeng 4 Poeng 5 Poeng 6 Konk.score Sum

1 Jan Vidar Josephsen 20 25 20 373,03 65

2 Stein Grønberg 16 16 25 378,27 57

3 Tommy Aarkvisla 11 20 20 16 371,14 56

4 Vidar Næss 13 16 9 20 16 378,22 52

5 Jarle Strandberg 13 25 11 376,91 49

6 Tor Gjersøe 7 25 11 13 349,52 49

7 Steinar Røstad 25 11 10 367,46 46

8 Johnny Smørsgård 25 8 233,71 33

9 Øyvind Strand 6 9 8 11 1 324,75 28

10 Frode Andersen 9 8 6 10 313,74 27

11 Kristoffer Olstad 5 10 10 0 336,60 25

12 Morten Høgsnes 3 0 13 7 240,24 23

13 Karoline Olsen 7 7 6 305,61 20

14 Ronny Landin 20 115,19 20

15 Jan Myhre 10 6 3 0 324,41 19

16 Vegar Olsen 16 0 193,99 16

17 Mikael Blomberg 13 114,25 13

18 Bernt Johanson 13 101,62 13

19 Arnfinn Nordsveen 0 3 9 0 272,22 12

20 Knut Ekelund 8 4 225,57 12

21 Martin Petersen 11 99,23 11

22 Raymond Eilertsen 10 97,49 10

23 Harald Ø. Jensen 9 115,50 9

24 Tore Seternes 9 98,06 9

25 Elin Kløvstad 0 0 8 0 180,73 8

26 Knut Magne Olsen 8 0 152,54 8

27 Gari Aikio 0 5 2 0 288,62 7

28 Per Grønberg 7 109,16 7

29 Ove Røsseng 7 74,22 7

30 Åge Larsen 4 2 205,88 6

31 Ørjan Lauknes 6 78,67 6

32 Rune Brenna 0 5 0 301,28 5

33 Morten Olsen 5 0 162,72 5

34 Eirik H. Larsen 5 77,33 5

35 Morten Sandberg 1 2 1 265,67 4
36 Almir Dzakic 4 105,73 4
37 Nebojsa Petrovic 4 88,06 4
38 Torbjørn K. Melø 4 78,48 4
39 Veronica Smørsgård 3 0 145,78 3
40 Thorgeir Gustavsen 3 102,11 3
41 Terje Slydahl 2 0 114,07 2
42 Grunde Løvoll 2 96,69 2
43 Helge Gustavsen 0 1 169,77 1
44 Teodor K. Sørensen 1 0 105,66 1
45 Morten Nicolaysen 0 0 0 238,66 0
46 Per Ivar Ekeberg 0 0 0 228,02 0
47 Anita Strand 0 0 181,71 0
48 Christine Josephsen 0 0 167,72 0
49 Kurt Floer 0 0 140,89 0
50 Arthur K. Sørensen 0 0 105,12 0
51 Per Knudsen 0 83,70 0
52 Grethe Josephsen 0 83,10 0



53 Terje Mikkelsen 0 80,71 0
54 Andor Røraas 0 80,69 0
55 Linda Høiland 0 72,72 0
56 Eirik Norland 0 69,85 0
57 Kjetil Bertelsen 0 65,74 0
58 T.E. Tjosås 0 55,00 0
59 Oddvar Vermedal 0 25,00 0

Damer/Ladies
Nr. Navn Poeng 1 Poeng 2 Poeng 3 Poeng 4 Poeng 5 Poeng 6 Konk.score Sum
1 Karoline Olsen 25 25 20 305,61 70
3 Elin Kløvstad 16 20 25 10 172,27 61
4 Anita Strand 20 25 181,71 45
5 Christine Josephsen 25 13 167,72 38
6 Veronica Smørsgård 20 11 145,78 31
7 Linda Høiland 25 72,72 25
8 Grethe Josephsen 16 83,10 16

Junior
Nr. Navn Poeng 1 Poeng 2 Poeng 3 Poeng 4 Poeng 5 Poeng 6 Konk.score Sum
1 Vegar Olsen 25 25 193,99 50
2 Teodor K. Sørensen 20 16 105,66 36
3 Arthur K. Sørensen 16 20 105,12 36


